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qg 02 TefyH à gUH 3651 93.00 4000.00

qs 07 HfEJY GUT I qIfo 330750.00 4000.00

AIS F 12 IING fagIr GUH qutya 271341.00 4000.00

13 CT HqT

HTá(TRT RU )

4000.00

YIH 264312.00

New Tender

4000.00

4000,00

4000.00

4000.00 750.00

4000.00

isazR HfH o qtto g aq 317343.00 4000.00

qs 51 HRGR oH H13 ya R 325395.00 4000.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

16.07.2024 IIYOTi 3.004v Go
18.07.2024 YIGT: 11.00qd

12 HIa

12 Hã

12 HI

12 HI3

12 HIJ

12 HI3

12 H18

12 H8

12 HIa

12 HI3

Rar fHi 25.06.2024

12 H18

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024
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New 'Tender
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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

Aal rate Contract for Operation and Maintenanc of Garden at Nigam Colony Shiv
Mandir Garden

DESCRIPTION
seeping. gaurding and supervision of gardendaily 24hrs a day, with whole garden

responsibility of garden, opening and closing
garden timely daily as per instruction of
garden incharge, Keeping watch on
unwanted person and animals from entering
garden premises. Gaurd will be available at
gate through outa day.
Brooming of garden and watering plant,grass cutting, cutting unwanted grass dailyincl. collection of dry leaves disposal of thesame within compost pit in the garden as perinstruction of garden incharge and providingextra labours for making bed and diggingholes when ever required for gaurdeningpurpose in the garden.

Garden Supritendent
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

UNIT

Job

Square Meter

QTY

12

12x 4724

Rate

Executive Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

Total


